	Lp.
	NAZWISKO I IMIĘ
	DRUŻYNA
	PISTOLET
	KARABIN
	PISTOLET SPORTOWY
	DRUŻYNOWO

	
	
	
	PUNKTY
	PUNKTY
	PUNKTY
	

	
	
	
	Ind.
	Druż.
	Ind.
	Druż.
	Ind.
	Druż.
	Punkty druż.
	Miejsce
druż.

	1
	Koma Eliza
	KŻR
„Dziesiątka”
Lublin
	85
	272
	54
	245
	87
	278
	795
	I

	2
	Koma Andrzej 3Gun- II
	
	91
	
	93
	
	96 I
	
	
	

	3
	Tymczak Robert 3Gun- I
	
	96 II
	
	98 I
	
	95 III
	
	
	

	1
	Przybysz Ireneusz
	KŻR
Bełżyce
	92
	240
	88
	273
	89
	260
	773
	II

	2
	Rząd Marcin
	
	94
	
	94 III
	
	89
	
	
	

	3
	Jańczarek Krzysztof
	
	54
	
	91
	
	82
	
	
	

	1
	Niemiec Tomasz
	KŻR
Bychawa I
	86
	264
	95 II
	265
	82
	241
	770
	III

	2
	Młynek Tomasz
	
	85
	
	91
	
	81
	
	
	

	3
	Urban Piotr
	
	93
	
	79
	
	78
	
	
	

	1
	Kuś Mariusz
	KŻR
Poniatowa
	85
	274
	89
	237
	84
	257
	768
	IV

	2
	Makulus Marek
	
	95 III
	
	89
	
	90
	
	
	

	3
	Rosiński Michał
	
	94
	
	59
	
	83
	
	
	

	1
	Suprynowicz Sebastian
	KŻR
Parczew
	80
	257
	87
	220
	61
	240
	717
	V

	2
	Suprymowicz Jarosław
	
	87
	
	47
	
	91
	
	
	

	3
	Źrubek Piotr
	
	90
	
	86
	
	88
	
	
	

	1
	Kołodczak Tomasz
	KŻR
Bychawa II
	76
	233
	67
	236
	68
	237
	706
	VI

	2
	Czajka Tadeusz 3Gun- III
	
	94
	
	88
	
	95 II
	
	
	

	3
	Wójcik Andrzej
	
	63
	
	81
	
	74
	
	
	

	1
	Pastuszak Mariusz
	KŻR
Radecznica I
	80
	238
	89
	223
	84
	223
	684
	VII

	2
	Furmanek Zbigniew
	
	75
	
	87
	
	59
	
	
	

	3
	skiba Ryszard
	
	83
	
	47
	
	80
	
	
	

	1
	Polski Andrzej
	KŻR
Radecznica II
	83
	189
	88
	221
	90
	220
	630
	VIII

	2
	Wlizło Waldemar
	
	85
	
	60
	
	80
	
	
	

	3
	Żłób Waldemar
	
	21
	
	73
	
	50
	
	
	


	Lp.
	NAZWISKO I IMIĘ
	DRUŻYNA
	PISTOLET
	KARABIN
	PISTOLET SPORTOWY
	DRUŻYNOWO

	
	
	
	PUNKTY
	PUNKTY
	PUNKTY
	

	
	
	
	Ind.
	Druż.
	Ind.
	Druż.
	Ind.
	Druż.
	Punkty druż.
	Miejsce
druż.

	1
	Błażejewska Magdalena
	KŻR
Dorohusk
	57
	178
	83
	233
	60
	207
	618
	IX

	2
	Kasprzak Michał 
	
	81
	
	87
	
	86
	
	
	

	3
	Kasprzak Wojciech
	
	40
	
	63
	
	61
	
	
	

	1
	Kowalik Grzegorz
	KŻR
Kraśnik
	62
	185
	27
	202
	26
	168
	555
	X

	2
	Żejma Krzysztof
	
	93
	
	93
	
	57
	
	
	

	3
	Mech Wojciech
	
	30
	
	82
	
	85
	
	
	

	1
	Hordyjewicz Piotr
	KŻR
Lublin
	97 I
	173
	84
	167
	93
	168
	508
	XI

	2
	Dębski Waldemar
	
	76
	
	83
	
	75
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Zagórski Krzysztof
	KS Chemik 
Lublin
	27
	158
	6
	99
	65
	194
	451
	XII

	2
	Wójcik Jacek
	
	65
	
	0
	
	56
	
	
	

	3
	Jamuk Jakub
	
	66
	
	93
	
	73
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